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Club Name Club President Club Pres. Email Club Advisor Club Adv. Email 
 
A2Mend Edward Russel Jr. biggsmit@gmail.com  Shanan Danley shanan.danley@solano.edu 

Bakers Favorite Beverly Cloudy bcloudy@students.solano.edu Antionette Troupe-Garner Antoinette.Troupe-Garner@solano.edu      
Community Service Club Noah Wong nwong6@students.solano.edu Isabel Anderson ianders9@solano.edu 

     
Dance Club Krystal Pham kpham8@students.solano.edu Ginger Cain ginger.cain@solano.edu      

Drama Club Dani Cuevas Dcevas8@students.solano.edu  Christine Mani Christine.mani@solano.edu 

Entrepreneur Club Shamonie Griffin sgriff26@students.solano.edu LaVonne Slaton lavonne.slaton@solano.edu      

Fashion Club Kiren Wilson kirenwilson@yahoo.com Joanne Martin joanne.martin@solano.edu 

     
French Club Gabrielle Marquez gmarquez@students.solano.edu Lorna Marlow-Munoz lorna.marlow-munoz@solano.edu 

     
Gaming Club PENDING PENDING Galen Tom galen.tom@solano.edu 

     
Horticulture Club PENDING PENDING Sandra Diehl sandra.diehl@solano.edu 

     
InterVarsity Christian 
Fellowship Emily Lambert Emily.coats@intervarsity.org Amy Dauffenbach amy.dauffenbach@solano.edu 

     
Muslim Student 
Association Suhaila Ragab suhaila.ragab18@gmail.com Kristina Ferrebee kristina.ferrebee@solano.edu 

     
Phi Theta Kappa - Beta 
Mu Gamma Cindel Jones cindelharris@yahoo.com 

Michael Wyly      
LaNae Jaimez 

michael.wyly@solano.edu 
LaNae.Jaimez@solano.edu 

     

PreMed Club Kanitra Johnson kjohn187@students.solano.edu 

Dr. Rita Marcon         
Dr. Cristina Young rita.marcon@solano.edu 
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Reproductive Health 
Club Sriya Srinivasan sriyasp@gmail.com David Schweitzer david.schweitzer@solano.edu 

     
SCC Alpha Beta 
Gamma Honor Society Shamonie Griffin sgriff26@students.solano.edu 

LaVonne Slaton 
Gerry Raycraft lavonne.slaton@solano.edu 

     
SCC Asian Pacific 
Islander Club Karissa Brown karissa12324@gmail.com Dean Shirley Lewis shirley.lewis@solano.edu      

Solano Auto Club Wamuiru Irvin Wamuiri.irvin@yahoo.com Andrew McGee andrew.mcgee@solano.edu      

SCC Rotaract Shamoni Griffin sgriff26@students.solano.edu LaVonne Slaton lavonne.slaton@solano.edu 

     
SCC Pride Alcina Pearce apearce5@students.solano.edu David Schweitzer david.schweitzer@solano.edu      

Solano Campus Cat 
Club Karissa Brown karissa12324@gmail.com 

Robin Perrett-Ashby 
Rei Leal 

robin.perrett-ashby@solano.edu 
Rei.leal@solano.edu      

Stem Club Tabitha Kawazoe tkawazo3@students.solano.edu Commodore St. Germain commodore.st.germain@solano.edu 

     
The Creative's Collective Danielle Jones djones187@students.solano.edu Kristen Anderson kristen.anderson@solano.edu      
The Human Collective Delfa Bell dbell34@students.solano.edu Saki Cabrera scabrera@solano.edu 
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